
MONDAY, AUGUST 26
Chicken nuggets, french fries,

corn, fruit
TUESDAY, AUGUST 27

Pizza, salad,
fresh fruit

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 28
Hamburger, baked beans,

fresh fruit
THURSDAY, AUGUST 29

Crispito, lettuce/tomato/cheese
sauce, fresh fruit

Auxiliary Kick-off will be held on
Monday, September 9.  All moms are

invited to attend.  We will be
discussing our fundraisers and
having a night of fellowship with
each other.  More information will

come out soon.

Ireton Christian School

LUNCH MENU

AUXILIARY KICK-OFF

UPCOMING EVENTS
MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 2 - No School
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Take HOLD Stand Bold!
Ephesians 6:10

“Finally, be strong in the Lord and 
in His mighty power.”

2024-2025 THEME

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 6 - Full day of School

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 9 - School Pictures

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 1 - Rally Day Sale

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 3 - No School

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 25 - End of 1st Qtr

Ireton Christian School employs person without regard to race, color, notional or ethnic origin or qualifying disability. However, as a specifically
Christian school and ministry of the church, Ireton Christian School reserves the right to deny employment based on a person’s religious beliefs

and/or practices that are in conflict with our Statement of Faith. We reserve the right to terminate employment for the same.

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 9 - Auxiliary Kick-Off



Reminder that all kids should onlywear tennis shoes to school everyday.  Cowboy boots, sandals, etc.are only allowed on “Specialdays” which you will be notifiedof ahead of time.  Also, pleasemake sure that the tennis shoesdo not have black soles that willleave marks on the school floors.  

TENNIS SHOE
REMINDER

Tues. Aug. 27 - Practice 3:30 - 5:00
Thurs. Aug. 29 - Practice 3:30 - 4:30
Tues. Sept. 3 - Practice 3:30 - 5:00
Thurs. Sept. 5 - Practice 3:30 - 5:00
Mon. Sept. 9 - Practice 3:30 - 5:00
Tues. Sept. 10 - Game vs SCCS (home) 4:00
Thurs. Sept. 12 - Practice 3:30 - 5:00
Sat. Sept. 14 - Round Robin Tourn @ Unity
Mon. Sept. 16 - Practice 3:30 - 5:00
Tues. Sept. 17 - Game vs OCCS (away) 4:00
Thurs. Sept. 19 - Practice 3:30 - 5:00
Mon. Sept. 23 - Practice 3:30 - 5:00
Tues. Sept. 24 - Game vs Sanborn (home) 4:00
Thurs. Sept. 26 - Game vs Hull Chr (home) 4:00
Mon. Sept. 30 - Practice 3:30 - 5:00
Tues. Oct. 1 - Game vs Sheldon Chr (away) 4:00
Tues. Oct. 8 - Game vs Rock Valley (away) 4:00

Wed. Oct. 9 - Practice 3:30 - 4:30
Thurs. Oct. 10 - Game vs Hull Prot (home) 4:00

All Jr. High students must

take a change of clothes

along every Monday and

Wednesday (and also any

added Friday) to change

into for P.E.  


